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Date Growth Acres Total Acres
6/8/2019 827 827
6/9/2019 468 1,295

6/10/2019 755 2,050
6/11/2019 1,127 3,177
6/12/2019 3,513 6,690
6/13/2019 1,239 7,929
6/14/2019 3,921 11,850
6/15/2019 716 12,565
6/16/2019 2,597 15,163
6/17/2019 4,549 19,712
6/18/2019 2,781 22,493
6/19/2019 188 22,681
6/20/2019 2,399 25,079
6/21/2019 5,857 30,936
6/22/2019 5,308 36,244
6/23/2019 5,595 41,839
6/24/2019 6,067 47,905
6/27/2019 13,171 61,076
6/28/2019 1,763 62,840


